10
ideal solution for every need
Ensto’s comprehensive enclosure expertise – at your service
a code key has been created to help custom-
ers define and make the optimal choice for
their specific needs and situations. however,
solutions that go beyond code key limits are
possible, based on a customer-specific project

a ground strap
Type 2
Tight hinges and cover screws on the opposite side
Type 3*
Tight hinges and one or several locks
Type 4
The cover is fastened with screws as in Type 1. The cover is
secured with hinges that enable its free movement.
* The Type 3 quarter turn latch certificate is still pending,
   please contact your local sales person for more details.
12
stockable items
Product codE dEscriPtion dimEnsions (mm)
Width hEight dEPth
Plain sides, Aisi 316
X1ANP151509 150 150 90
X1ANP152010 150 200 100
X1ANP202010 200 200 100
X1ANP203012 200 300 120
X1ANP204015 200 400 150
X1ANP303015 300 300 150
X1ANP403015 400 300 150
X1ANP404020 400 400 200
X1ANP604020 600 400 200
X1ANP805020 800 500 200
Plain sides, polyester painted mild steel
X1FEP151509 150 150 90
X1FEP152010 150 200 100
X1FEP202010 200 200 100
X1FEP203012 200 300 120
X1FEP204015 200 400 150
X1FEP303015 300 300 150
X1FEP403015 400 300 150
X1FEP404020 400 400 200
X1FEP604020 600 400 200
X1FEP805020 800 500 200
Product codE dEscriPtion dimEnsions (mm)
Width hEight dEPth
Flange openings on the bottom, Aisi 316
X2ANP403015G1 Flange opening size 250 x 113 mm 400 300 150
X2ANP404020G1 Flange opening size 350 x 150 mm 400 400 200
X2ANP604020G1 Flange opening size 350 x 150 mm 600 400 200
X2ANP805020G1 Flange opening size 450 x 150 mm 800 500 200
Flange openings on the bottom, polyester painted mild steel
X2FEP403015G1 Flange opening size 250 x 113 mm 400 300 150
X2FEP404020G1 Flange opening size 350 x 150 mm 400 400 200
X2FEP604020G1 Flange opening size 350 x 150 mm 600 400 200
X2FEP805020G1 Flange opening size 450 x 150 mm 800 500 200
Flange openings on the bottom and both sides, Aisi 316
X2ANP403015G2 Bottom flange 250 x 113 mm, sides 300 x 113 mm 400 300 150
X2ANP404020G2 Bottom flange 350 x 150 mm, sides 300 x 150 mm 400 400 200
X2ANP604020G2 Bottom flange 350 x 150 mm, sides 400 x 150 mm 600 400 200
X2ANP805020G2 Bottom flange 450 x 150 mm, sides 400 x 150 mm 800 500 200
Flange openings on the bottom and both sides, polyester painted mild steel
X2FEP403015G2 Bottom flange 250 x 113 mm, sides 300 x 113 mm 400 300 150
X2FEP404020G2 Bottom flange 350 x 150 mm, sides 300 x 150 mm 400 400 200
X2FEP604020G2 Bottom flange 350 x 150 mm, sides 400 x 150 mm 600 400 200
X2FEP805020G2 Bottom flange 450 x 150 mm, sides 400 x 150 mm 800 500 200
Flange
width
Flange